
Population
Households
Avg. HH Income ($)
Median Age

8,847
3,674

$65,788
45

14,061
5,858

$67,383
47

53,264
21,803

$61,331
46

EdentonEdenton
CommonsCommons

2529 Virginia Beach Blvd., Virginia Beach, VA 23452 | P: (757) 627-9088 | whlr.us

US Highway 17 & NC Highway 32
Edenton, NC 27932

For Sale/Lease
Type: Land
Total Acres: 52.93

OVERVIEW

RETAILERS INCLUDE

LEASING ASSOCIATE
Denbeigh Marchant
VP of Leasing 
(757) 567-2883
denbeigh@whlr.us

Located just off the stunning Albermarle Sound in North
Carolina, Edenton truly stands out from the rest with its
captivating historic architecture, breathtaking position on
Edenton Bay, and an undeniable charm that has earned it the
well-deserved title of "The South's Prettiest Small Town." We
are excited to present a fantastic retail opportunity on the
highway that perfectly complements the historic downtown of
Edenton.

ANCHOR
SPACE, RETAIL

PADS,
OUTPARCELS



Edenton CommonsEdenton Commons US Highway 17 & NC Highway 32
Edenton, NC 27932

DISCLAIMER
The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the
accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability
arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market,

without notice.     

RURAL BYPASSES
MIDLIFE CONSTANTS
SOUTHERN SATELLITES 
SMALL TOWN SIMPLICITY
CITY COMMONS
RURAL RESORT DWELLERS
ROOTED RURAL
SENIOR ESCAPES

19.5%
16.9%
16.8%
16.4%
12.3%
11.3%
6.8%

19.8%
10.6%
10.5%
10.3%
7.7%
9.4%

25.8%
5.9%

26.2%
6.7%
4.2%
9.9%
4.1%
3.3%

28.2%
3.3%


