



# **Edenton Commons**

ANCHOR SPACE, RETAIL PADS, OUTPARCELS

Located just off the stunning Albermarle Sound in North Carolina, Edenton truly stands out from the rest with its captivating historic architecture, breathtaking position on Edenton Bay, and an undeniable charm that has earned it the well-deserved title of "The South's Prettiest Small Town." We are excited to present a fantastic retail opportunity on the highway that perfectly complements the historic downtown of Edenton.

#### **OVERVIEW**

US Highway 17 & NC Highway 32 Edenton, NC 27932

For Sale/Lease Type: Land Total Acres: 52.93

#### **RETAILERS INCLUDE**

## **LEASING ASSOCIATE**

DEMOGRAPHICS	5 MILES	10 MILES	20 MILES
POPULATION	8,847	14,061	53,264
Households	3,674	5,858	21,803
Avg. Hh income (\$)	\$65,788	\$67,383	\$61,331
Median age	45	47	46



**Denbeigh Marchant** *VP of Leasing* (757) 567-2883 denbeigh@whlr.us

# **Edenton Commons**

## US Highway 17 & NC Highway 32 Edenton, NC 27932



TAPESTRY/PSYCHOGRAPHICS			
RURAL BYPASSES	19.5%	19.8%	26.2%
MIDLIFE CONSTANTS	16.9%	10.6%	6.7%
SOUTHERN SATELLITES	16.8%	10.5%	4.2%
SMALL TOWN SIMPLICITY CITY COMMONS	16.4%	10.3%	9.9%
	12.3%	7.7%	4.1%
RURAL RESORT DWELLERS	11.3%	9.4%	3.3%
Rooted Rural	6.8%	25.8%	28.2%
SENIOR ESCAPES	3.370	5.9%	3.3%

#### DISCLAIMER

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market, without notice.